Resort Contract Furnishings 888-848-9555

South Beach Relaxed Sling Dining Chair

Product Info

Options
Finish
Fabric

Specifications

Height (in.)
Width (in.)
Depth (in.)
Seat Height (in.)
Arm Height (in.)

Product Weight
(Ibs.)

Nest Quantity

South Beach Relaxed Sling Dining Chair
Product No.: 240524

Aluminum Metallic (ALM)
Forest Hills (1131)

32
26.5
25.25
16.5
24.5

10.5
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