Resort Contract Furnishings 888-848-9555

South Beach Relaxed Sling Dining Chair



Product No.: 240524 Options	
Finish	Aluminum Metallic (ALM)
Fabric	Forest Hills (1131)
	26.5
Height (in.)	32
Width (in.)	
Depth (in.)	25.25
Seat Height (in.)	16.5
Arm Height (in.)	24.5
Product Weight (lbs.)	10.5
	4